8 x 50 GHz Temperature-Tunable, High-Power D3587P-Type
Isolated DFB Laser Modules with Wavelength Stabilizer
Preliminary Data Sheet
August 2003
Featuring wavelength tunability and locking capabilities, the
D3587P-type laser module combines convenient channel and
wavelength control with high reliability. It is ideally suited for
use with external lithium niobate modulators, and in high-power

August 2003 Isolated DFB Laser Modules with Wavelength Stabilizer
For additional information and latest specifications, see our website: www.triquint.com 9
Ordering Information
Table 5. Ordering Information
Part Number Comcode Channel 1
MIN Wavelength
Channel 8
MAX Wavelength
λ1 (nm) f1 (THz) λ8 (nm) f8 (THz)
D3587P61 700038323 1528.77 196.1 1531.51 195.75
D3587P60 700038324 1529.55 196 1532.29 195.65
D3587P59 700038325 1530.33 195.9 1533.07 195.55
D3587P58 700038326 1531.12 195.8 1533.86 195.45
D3587P57 700038327 1531.9 195.7 1534.64 195.35
D3587P56 700038328 1532.68 195.6 1535.43 195.25
D3587P55 700038329 1533.47 195.5 1536.22 195.15
D3587P54 700038330 1534.25 195.4 1537 195.05
D3587P53 700038331 1535.04 195.3 1537.79 194.95
D3587P52 700038332 1535.82 195.2 1538.58 194.85
D3587P51 700038333 1536.61 195.1 1539.37 194.75
D3587P50 700038334 1537.4 195 1540.16 194.65
D3587P49 700038335 1538.19 194.9 1540.95 194.55
D3587P48 700038336 1538.98 194.8 1541.75 194.45
D3587P47 700038337 1539.77 194.7 1542.54 194.35
D3587P46 700038338 1540.56 194.6 1543.33 194.25
D3587P45 700038342 1541.35 194.5 1544.13 194.15
D3587P44 700038343 1542.14 194.4 1544.92 194.05
D3587P43 700038344 1542.94 194.3 1545.72 193.95
D3587P42 700038345 1543.73 194.2 1546.52 193.85
D3587P41 700038346 1544.53 194.1 1547.32 193.75
D3587P40 700038350 1545.32 194 1548.11 193.65
D3587P39 700038351 1546.12 193.9 1548.91 193.55
D3587P38 700038352 1546.92 193.8 1549.72 193.45
D3587P37 700038356 1547.72 193.7 1550.52 193.35
D3587P36 700038357 1548.51 193.6 1551.32 193.25
D3587P35 700038358 1549.32 193.5 1552.12 193.15
D3587P34 700038362 1550.12 193.4 1552.93 193.05
D3587P33 700038363 1550.92 193.3 1553.73 192.95
D3587P32 700038364 1551.72 193.2 1554.54 192.85
D3587P31 700038365 1552.52 193.1 1555.34 192.75
D3587P30 700038369 1553.33 193 1556.15 192.65
D3587P29 700038370 1554.13 192.9 1556.96 192.55
D3587P28 700038371 1554.94 192.8 1557.77 192.45
D3587P27 700038375 1555.75 192.7 1558.58 192.35
D3587P26 700038376 1556.55 192.6 1559.39 192.25
8 x 50 GHz Temperature-Tunable, High-Power D3587P-Type Preliminary Data Sheet
Isolated DFB Laser Modules with Wavelength Stabilizer August 2003
1010 For additional information and latest specifications, see our website: www.triquint.com
Part Number Comcode Channel 1
MIN Wavelength
Channel 8
MAX Wavelength
λ1 (nm) f1 (THz) λ8 (nm) f8 (THz)
D3587P25 700038377 1557.36 192.5 1560.2 192.15
D3587P24 700038381 1558.17 192.4 1561.01 192.05
D3587P23 700038386 1558.98 192.3 1561.83 191.95
D3587P22 700038387 1559.79 192.2 1562.64 191.85
D3587P21 700038391 1560.61 192.1 1563.45 191.75
D3587P20 700038392 1561.42 192 1564.27 191.65
D3587P19 700038393 1562.23 191.9 1565.09 191.55
D3587P18 700038400 1563.05 191.8 1565.9 191.45
D3587P17 700038401 1563.86 191.7 1566.72 191.35
D3587P916 700038429 1564.68 191.6 1567.54 191.25
D3587P915 700038433 1565.5 191.5 1568.36 191.15
D3587P914 700038435 1566.31 191.4 1569.18 191.05
D3587P913 700038436 1567.13 191.3 1570.01 190.95
D3587P912 700038440 1567.95 191.2 1570.83 190.85
D3587P911 700038445 1568.77 191.1 1571.65 190.75
D3587P910 700038449 1569.59 191 1572.48 190.65
D3587P909 700038450 1570.42 190.9 1573.3 190.55

D3587P891 700038483 1585.36 189.1 1588.3 188.75
D3587P890 700038484 1586.2 189 1589.15 188.65
Table 5. Ordering Information  (continued)
Ordering Information (continued)
Preliminary Data Sheet 8 x 50 GHz Temperature-Tunable, High-Power D3587P-Type
August 2003 Isolated DFB Laser Modules with Wavelength Stabilizer
For additional information and latest specifications, see our website: www.triquint.com 11
Part Number Comcode Channel 1
MIN Wavelength
Channel 8
MAX Wavelength
λ1 (nm) f1 (THz) λ8 (nm) f8 (THz)
D3587P889 700038485 1587.04 188.9 1589.99 188.55
D3587P888 700038486 1587.88 188.8 1590.83 188.45
D3587P887 700038487 1588.73 188.7 1591.68 188.35
D3587P886 700038488 1589.57 188.6 1592.52 188.25
D3587P885 700038489 1590.41 188.5 1593.37 188.15
D3587P884 700038490 1591.26 188.4 1594.22 188.05
D3587P883 700038491 1592.1 188.3 1595.06 187.95
D3587P882 700038496 1592.95 188.2 1595.91 187.85
D3587P881 700038497 1593.79 188.1 1596.76 187.75
D3587P880 700038498 1594.64 188 1597.62 187.65
D3587P879 700038499 1595.49 187.9 1598.47 187.55
D3587P878 700038500 1596.34 187.8 1599.32 187.45
D3587P877 700038501 1597.19 187.7 1600.17 187.35
D3587P876 700038502 1598.04 187.6 1601.03 187.25
D3587P875 700038503 1598.89 187.5 1601.88 187.15
D3587P874 700038504 1599.75 187.4 1602.74 187.05
D3587P873 700038505 1600.6 187.3 1603.6 186.95
D3587P872 700038506 1601.46 187.2 1604.46 186.85
D3587P871 700038507 1602.31 187.1 1605.31 186.75
D3587P870 700038508 1603.17 187 1606.17 186.65
D3587P869 700038509 1604.03 186.9 1607.04 186.55
D3587P868 700038510 1604.88 186.8 1607.9 186.45
D3587P867 700038511 1605.74 186.7 1608.76 186.35
D3587P866 700038512 1606.6 186.6 1609.62 186.25
Table 5. Ordering Information  (continued)
Ordering Information (continued)
12 For additional information and latest specifications, see our website: www.triquint.com
8 x 50 GHz Temperature-Tunable, High-Power D3587P-Type Preliminary Data Sheet
Isolated DFB Laser Modules with Wavelength Stabilizer August 2003
Table 6. Ordering Information
Part
Number
Comcode Ch. 1
(THz)
Ch. 2
(THz)
Ch. 3
(THz)
Ch. 4
(THz)
Ch. 5
(THz)
Ch. 6
(THz)
Ch. 7
(THz)
Ch. 8
(THz)
D3587P61 700038323 196.1 196.05 196 195.95 195.9 195.85 195.8 195.75
D3587P60 700038324 196 195.95 195.9 195.85 195.8 195.75 195.7 195.65
D3587P59 700038325 195.9 195.85 195.8 195.75 195.7 195.65 195.6 195.55
D3587P58 700038326 195.8 195.75 195.7 195.65 195.6 195.55 195.5 195.45
D3587P57 700038327 195.7 195.65 195.6 195.55 195.5 195.45 195.4 195.35
D3587P56 700038328 195.6 195.55 195.5 195.45 195.4 195.35 195.3 195.25
D3587P55 700038329 195.5 195.45 195.4 195.35 195.3 195.25 195.2 195.15
D3587P54 700038330 195.4 195.35 195.3 195.25 195.2 195.15 195.1 195.05
D3587P53 700038331 195.3 195.25 195.2 195.15 195.1 195.05 195 194.95
D3587P52 700038332 195.2 195.15 195.1 195.05 195 194.95 194.9 194.85
D3587P51 700038333 195.1 195.05 195 194.95 194.9 194.85 194.8 194.75
D3587P50 700038334 195 194.95 194.9 194.85 194.8 194.75 194.7 194.65
D3587P49 700038335 194.9 194.85 194.8 194.75 194.7 194.65 194.6 194.55
D3587P48 700038336 194.8 194.75 194.7 194.65 194.6 194.55 194.5 194.45
D3587P47 700038337 194.7 194.65 194.6 194.55 194.5 194.45 194.4 194.35
D3587P46 700038338 194.6 194.55 194.5 194.45 194.4 194.35 194.3 194.25
D3587P45 700038342 194.5 194.45 194.4 194.35 194.3 194.25 194.2 194.15
D3587P44 700038343 194.4 194.35 194.3 194.25 194.2 194.15 194.1 194.05
D3587P43 700038344 194.3 194.25 194.2 194.15 194.1 194.05 194 193.95
D3587P42 700038345 194.2 194.15 194.1 194.05 194 193.95 193.9 193.85
D3587P41 700038346 194.1 194.05 194 193.95 193.9 193.85 193.8 193.75
D3587P40 700038350 194 193.95 193.9 193.85 193.8 193.75 193.7 193.65
D3587P39 700038351 193.9 193.85 193.8 193.75 193.7 193.65 193.6 193.55
D3587P38 700038352 193.8 193.75 193.7 193.65 193.6 193.55 193.5 193.45
D3587P37 700038356 193.7 193.65 193.6 193.55 193.5 193.45 193.4 193.35
D3587P36 700038357 193.6 193.55 193.5 193.45 193.4 193.35 193.3 193.25
D3587P35 700038358 193.5 193.45 193.4 193.35 193.3 193.25 193.2 193.15
D3587P34 700038362 193.4 193.35 193.3 193.25 193.2 193.15 193.1 193.05
D3587P33 700038363 193.3 193.25 193.2 193.15 193.1 193.05 193 192.95
D3587P32 700038364 193.2 193.15 193.1 193.05 193 192.95 192.9 192.85
D3587P31 700038365 193.1 193.05 193 192.95 192.9 192.85 192.8 192.75
D3587P30 700038369 193 192.95 192.9 192.85 192.8 192.75 192.7 192.65
D3587P29 700038370 192.9 192.85 192.8 192.75 192.7 192.65 192.6 192.55
D3587P28 700038371 192.8 192.75 192.7 192.65 192.6 192.55 192.5 192.45
D3587P27 700038375 192.7 192.65 192.6 192.55 192.5 192.45 192.4 192.35
D3587P26 700038376 192.6 192.55 192.5 192.45 192.4 192.35 192.3 192.25
D3587P25 700038377 192.5 192.45 192.4 192.35 192.3 192.25 192.2 192.15
Ordering Information (continued)
Preliminary Data Sheet 8 x 50 GHz Temperature-Tunable, High-Power D3587P-Type
August 2003 Isolated DFB Laser Modules with Wavelength Stabilizer
For additional information and latest specifications, see our website: www.triquint.com 13
Part
Number
Comcode Ch. 1
(THz)
Ch. 2
(THz)
Ch. 3
(THz)
Ch. 4
(THz)
Ch. 5
(THz)
Ch. 6
(THz)
Ch. 7
(THz)
Ch. 8
(THz)
D3587P24 700038381 192.4 192.35 192.3 192.25 192.2 192.15 192.1 192.05
D3587P23 700038386 192.3 192.25 192.2 192.15 192.1 192.05 192 191.95
D3587P22 700038387 192.2 192.15 192.1 192.05 192 191.95 191.9 191.85
D3587P21 700038391 192.1 192.05 192 191.95 191.9 191.85 191.8 191.75
D3587P20 700038392 192 191.95 191.9 191.85 191.8 191.75 191.7 191.65
D3587P19 700038393 191.9 191.85 191.8 191.75 191.7 191.65 191.6 191.55
D3587P18 700038400 191.8 191.75 191.7 191.65 191.6 191.55 191.5 191.45
D3587P17 700038401 191.7 191.65 191.6 191.55 191.5 191.45 191.4 191.35
D3587P916 700038429 191.6 191.55 191.5 191.45 191.4 191.35 191.3 191.25
D3587P915 700038433 191.5 191.45 191.4 191.35 191.3 191.25 191.2 191.15
D3587P914 700038435 191.4 191.35 191.3 191.25 191.2 191.15 191.1 191.05
D3587P913 700038436 191.3 191.25 191.2 191.15 191.1 191.05 191 190.95
D3587P912 700038440 191.2 191.15 191.1 191.05 191 190.95 190.9 190.85
D3587P911 700038445 191.1 191.05 191 190.95 190.9 190.85 190.8 190.75
D3587P910 700038449 191 190.95 190.9 190.85 190.8 190.75 190.7 190.65
D3587P909 700038450 190.9 190.85 190.8 190.75 190.7 190.65 190.6 190.55
D3587P908 700038454 190.8 190.75 190.7 190.65 190.6 190.55 190.5 190.45
D3587P907 700038455 190.7 190.65 190.6 190.55 190.5 190.45 190.4 190.35
D3587P906 700038456 190.6 190.55 190.5 190.45 190.4 190.35 190.3 190.25
D3587P905 700038459 190.5 190.45 190.4 190.35 190.3 190.25 190.2 190.15
D3587P904 700038464 190.4 190.35 190.3 190.25 190.2 190.15 190.1 190.05
D3587P903 700038465 190.3 190.25 190.2 190.15 190.1 190.05 190 189.95
D3587P902 700038466 190.2 190.15 190.1 190.05 190 189.95 189.9 189.85
D3587P901 700038467 190.1 190.05 190 189.95 189.9 189.85 189.8 189.75
D3587P900 700038468 190 189.95 189.9 189.85 189.8 189.75 189.7 189.65
D3587P899 700038470 189.9 189.85 189.8 189.75 189.7 189.65 189.6 189.55
D3587P898 700038473 189.8 189.75 189.7 189.65 189.6 189.55 189.5 189.45
D3587P897 700038474 189.7 189.65 189.6 189.55 189.5 189.45 189.4 189.35
D3587P896 700038475 189.6 189.55 189.5 189.45 189.4 189.35 189.3 189.25
D3587P895 700038477 189.5 189.45 189.4 189.35 189.3 189.25 189.2 189.15
D3587P894 700038478 189.4 189.35 189.3 189.25 189.2 189.15 189.1 189.05
D3587P893 700038479 189.3 189.25 189.2 189.15 189.1 189.05 189 188.95
D3587P892 700038481 189.2 189.15 189.1 189.05 189 188.95 188.9 188.85
D3587P891 700038483 189.1 189.05 189 188.95 188.9 188.85 188.8 188.75
D3587P890 700038484 189 188.95 188.9 188.85 188.8 188.75 188.7 188.65
D3587P889 700038485 188.9 188.85 188.8 188.75 188.7 188.65 188.6 188.55
D3587P888 700038486 188.8 188.75 188.7 188.65 188.6 188.55 188.5 188.45